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TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade

Money Management:Not Enable
Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/13/18 to 04/20/18)

Total Net Profit $ 1369.2656
Total % Net Gain 1.03%

$ 1090.0000/ $
Max/Avg Draw Down 212.6767

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 79.60% / 15.53%

Gross Profit $ 3575.6758
Gross Loss ($ 2206.4102)
Avg win/Avg loss 1.621
Profit Factor 1.621
Avg Winning Trade 162.5307
Avg Losing Trade (100.2914)
Avg Trade $31.1197
Largest Winning Trade $ 715.0000

Largest Losing Trade (% 265.0000)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/13/18 to 04/20/18)

Total Net Profit $ 145.5625
Total % Net Gain 0.11%

$1049.4375/ 9%
Max/Avg Draw Down 154.8146

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 720.95% / 106.36%

Gross Profit $ 1596.0156
Gross Loss ($ 1450.4531)
Avg win/Avg loss 1.712
Profit Factor 1.100
Avg Winning Trade 177.3351
Avg Losing Trade (103.6038)
Avg Trade $6.3288
Largest Winning Trade $ 435.0000

Largest Losing Trade ($ 265.0000)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/13/18 to 04/20/18)

Total Net Profit $ 1223.7031
Total % Net Gain 0.92%

$ 730.0000 / $ 235.1799
59.65% / 19.22%

Max/Avg Draw Down
% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit

Gross Profit $1979.6563
Gross Loss ($ 755.9531)
Avg win/Avg loss 1.612
Profit Factor 2.619
Avg Winning Trade 152.2813
Avg Losing Trade (94.4941)
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20.0000 PointValue

Buy/Hold Net Profit
Buy/Hold % Gain

Buy/Hold Max Draw Down

% Buy/Hold Max DD vs.
Profit

Total Trades
Winning Trades
Winning Rate
AbleSys/EXP Index

Consecutive Winning Trades
Consecutive Losing Trades
Avg Holding Bars

Avg Winning Bars

Avg Losing Bars

Buy/Hold Net Profit
Buy/Hold % Gain

Buy/Hold Max Draw Down

% Buy/Hold Max DD vs.
Profit

Total Trades
Winning Trades
Winning Rate
AbleSys/EXP Index

Consecutive Winning Trades
Consecutive Losing Trades
Avg Holding Bars

Avg Winning Bars

Avg Losing Bars

Buy/Hold Net Profit
Buy/Hold % Gain

Buy/Hold Max Draw Down
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs.
Profit

Total Trades
Winning Trades
Winning Rate
AbleSys/EXP Index

Consecutive Winning Trades
Consecutive Losing Trades

20

$ 25.0000
0.02%

$ 4420.0000
17680.00%

44
22

50.00%
1.313/0.310

3
6
21
16
4

$ 25.0000
0.02%

$ 4420.0000
17680.00%

23

9

39.13%
0.737/0.061

3
6
20
14
5

$ 25.0000
0.02%

$ 4420.0000
17680.00%
21

13

61.90%
2.613/0.617

3
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Avg Trade

Largest Winning Trade
Largest Losing Trade

Trade by Trade

Trade
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Enter Date

04/16/2018 06:35
04/16/2018 07:37
04/16/2018 08:10
04/16/2018 08:57
04/16/2018 09:31
04/16/2018 09:41
04/16/2018 11:00
04/16/2018 11:13
04/16/2018 12:06
04/17/2018 06:29
04/17/2018 06:54
04/17/2018 07:44
04/17/2018 08:51
04/17/2018 09:08
04/17/2018 10:04
04/17/2018 10:39
04/17/2018 11:09
04/17/2018 11:56
04/17/2018 12:28
04/18/2018 06:34
04/18/2018 06:52
04/18/2018 07:53
04/18/2018 08:52
04/18/2018 09:54
04/18/2018 10:31
04/18/2018 11:20
04/18/2018 12:33
04/19/2018 06:30
04/19/2018 06:40
04/19/2018 07:24
04/19/2018 07:51
04/19/2018 08:41
04/19/2018 10:17
04/19/2018 10:59
04/19/2018 11:36
04/19/2018 12:06
04/19/2018 12:41
04/20/2018 06:43
04/20/2018 07:43
04/20/2018 09:00
04/20/2018 09:49
04/20/2018 10:25
04/20/2018 11:25
04/20/2018 12:00

Pos.

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell

$ 58.2716

$ 715.0000
($ 185.0000)

Enter Price

6673.5000
6674.7500
6657.7500
6666.5000
6684.0000
6682.7500
6704.7500
6695.0000
6688.0000
6751.5000
6761.5000
6783.2500
6813.2500
6816.5000
6821.2500
6823.0000
6827.2500
6831.5000
6835.2500
6832.7500
6824.2500
6831.5000
6847.5000
6852.5000
6850.7500
6857.7500
6854.2500
6808.7500
6802.2500
6814.0000
6796.7500
6775.7500
6763.7500
6774.0000
6762.7500
6779.2500
6793.2500
6739.5000
6727.7500
6683.5000
6664.7500
6679.0000
6678.7500
6667.0000
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Avg Holding Bars
Avg Winning Bars
Avg Losing Bars

Exit Date

04/16/2018 07:01
04/16/2018 07:46
04/16/2018 08:28
04/16/2018 09:22
04/16/2018 09:35
04/16/2018 10:25
04/16/2018 11:02
04/16/2018 11:31
04/16/2018 12:30
04/17/2018 06:39
04/17/2018 07:31
04/17/2018 08:42
04/17/2018 08:57
04/17/2018 09:35
04/17/2018 10:15
04/17/2018 10:42
04/17/2018 11:14
04/17/2018 11:58
04/17/2018 12:40
04/18/2018 06:35
04/18/2018 07:22
04/18/2018 08:32
04/18/2018 09:36
04/18/2018 10:23
04/18/2018 11:05
04/18/2018 11:59
04/18/2018 13:00
04/19/2018 06:33
04/19/2018 06:56
04/19/2018 07:27
04/19/2018 08:24
04/19/2018 09:23
04/19/2018 10:23
04/19/2018 11:04
04/19/2018 11:39
04/19/2018 12:23
04/19/2018 12:55
04/20/2018 07:18
04/20/2018 08:35
04/20/2018 09:35
04/20/2018 09:54
04/20/2018 10:58
04/20/2018 11:57
04/20/2018 12:25
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Exit Price

6662.0000
6668.0000
6659.2500
6675.7500
6678.2500
6702.2500
6699.5000
6693.2500
6682.7500
6751.7979
6771.5000
6806.0000
6806.7500
6817.0000
6817.9775
6819.5000
6823.7500
6829.2500
6838.0000
6840.2500
6815.5000
6842.5000
6849.5000
6850.0000
6849.0171
6859.5508
6840.2500
6810.5000
6803.7500
6809.2500
6790.0000
6772.2500
6767.0000
6772.2500
6768.5000
6778.2500
6781.0000
6729.5000
6691.0000
6680.2500
6673.0000
6688.7500
6675.7500
6661.2500

P/L
(w/o MM)
210.0000
(155.0000)
(50.0000)
165.0000
(135.0000)
370.0000
(125.0000)

15.0000
85.0000
(25.9570)
180.0039
435.0000
(150.0000)
(10.0000)
(85.4492)
(90.0039)
(90.0000)
(65.0000)
35.0000
(170.0000)
155.0000
200.0000
20.0000
(70.0000)
14.6582
16.0137
260.0000
(55.0000)
(50.0000)
(115.0000)
115.0000
50.0000
(85.0000)
(55.0000)
(135.0000)
(40.0000)
(265.0000)
180.0000
715.0000
45.0000
(185.0000)
175.0000
40.0000
95.0000

22
19

CumP/L
(w/o MM)
210.0000

55.0000

5.0000
170.0000

35.0000
405.0000
280.0000
295.0000
380.0000
354.0430
534.0469
969.0469
819.0469
809.0469
723.5977
633.5938
543.5938
478.5938
513.5938
343.5938
498.5938
698.5938
718.5938
648.5938
663.2520
679.2656
939.2656
884.2656
834.2656
719.2656
834.2656
884.2656
799.2656
744.2656
609.2656
569.2656
304.2656
484.2656
1199.2656
1244.2656
1059.2656
1234.2656
1274.2656
1369.2656

Bars
Held

26
9
18
25
4
44
2
18
24
10
37
58
6
27
11
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